



POS	ART-NO	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL
1	717-708	Shear head case	1x
2	717-701	Swivelling fork	1x
3	717-724	Housing cover black	1x
4	717-704	Prong 2½" narrow right	option
5	717-705	Prong 2½" narrow left	option
6	717-706	Prong 3" wide left	1x
7	717-707	Prong 3" wide right	1x
8	717-709	Tension link spring	1x
9	717-711	Gear 30 teeth black	1x
10	717-712	Gauge plate 2½" narrow	option
11	717-713	Gauge plate 3" wide	1x
12	717-715	Crank spindle	1x
13	717-716	Crank roller	1x
14	717-717	Tension lock spring	1x
15	717-718	Lid bush	1x
16	717-719	Fulcrum post	1x
17	717-720	Comb screw	2x
19	717-722	Locknut	1x
20	717-723	Sliding sleeve	1x
21	717-725	Bearing 608-2RS	1x
22	717-726	Countersunk head screw M4 x 28	2x
23	717-727	Countersunk head screw M4 x 8	2x
24	706-524	Circlip Benzing for gear wheel Ø6 DIN 6799	1x
25	706-523	Pan-Head screw M4 x 10	2x
26	701-636	Bearing 608-2Z	1x